| BENZING - FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE
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Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
crt
001 RO 21
002 RO 21
003 RO 20
004 RO 20
005 RO 20
006 RO 21
007 RO 21
008 RO 20
009 RO 20
010 RO 21
011 RO 21
012 RO 21
013 RO 21
014 RO 21
015 RO 21
0lé RO 21
017 RO 21
018 RO 21
018 RO 21
020 RO 21
021 RO 21
022 RO 21
023 RO 21
024 RO 20
025 RO 20
026 RO 21
027 RO 21
RO 21
_--+——
Semnaturi

. RO-04

Versiune SW

Antena Club
01:38803413-1

=—==

Ant.:

; 1

00012 748503

09.07
09.07
05.07

569317
569315
568785
568783
568758
569339
569306
568790
568784
569324
569312
569322
569308
569330
569333
569301
812731
569316
812720
569310
569309
569331

‘569319

568786
568781
569323
569329
569320

BENZING 48900187 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

.22 13:23:07

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS Ceas Atomic

.22 13:23:07 +000 Ceas BENZING

.22 13:23:07

.20

GPS+

Nr.inel
Senzor

DA300BFO
DA3B2414
DADC4COD
DA300CO7
DA393294
DAOCSC17
DA3659FD
DA3659E5S
DA3930D9
DA365COF
DA365A06
DA3F73B5
DA365BFA
DAl124B34
DA124A98
DA3F7238
DA10BAOO
DA3B2378
DACA13F8
DA365A90
DA300C88
DA10DS91
DA3B22C5
DA3F7434
DA393375
DA300DS0
DAOCS5A65

DA3F73A4

Cod concurs

BENZING

E

03h
Por. sositi
Sosgire

Data Ora

nesosit

Por.

11.07.22 19:17:17 |

FLORIN ILIE

A\ /)X;J’/lHQ /7

S Pyt e

S Tt

Comisia control

%0
@

e H

11.07.22 19:17:10 GPS
11.07.22 19:17:11 +001
177027

DL I S SIS IeE SIS

Nr. |Nom|Sec|Obs.
Ant Nr.

e e ittt e
:01.0| 01f[005|0OK |o018
:49.1| 01|024(0K |[D16
52.6| 01|009|0OK |004
:58.7| 01|014|0OK |002
:03™5| 01|o16|0OK |008
:18.4| 01|007|OK |033
:30.4| 01]027|0K |011
:36.7| 01|002|0OK |006
:25.6| 01|015|OK |003
31.9| 01|023|0K {025
44.1| 01|001|CK [b15
04.2| 01]012|0OK |023
:12.7| 01|020|0OK |012
:08™3| 01}(025|0K [028
02.0f 01|018{0OK |030
17.5| o1|ooe|OK |009
26.1| 01|008|0OK {036
23.7| 01i010|OK |017
:27.0| 01{00470K |034
:31.2| 01|028|0OK |014
:38.2| 01|021|0K 013
:58.6| 01|026|0K |029
:52>2| 01|013|0OK [020
42.3| 01{011|0OK |005
42,41 01|003|0OK |001
56.3| 01|019|0OK |024
36.8| 01|017|0OK |027
‘ 021

R et R e

Imbarcare/Desigilare

044210 "~ Sexrie ceas
Autorizare

227230
90001DCE



